
Page 1 of 1 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Inland Waterways Authority Of India      Jal Marg Vikas Project                     

RFP No: IN-IWAI – 351794 -CW-RFB                                                                       Amendment – 5   dated 28.07.2023   

CPPP Tender ID : 2023_JMVP_ 758352_1         

Assignment title  :-  Fairway Maintenance of  Farakka-Kahalgaon( 146km)  on National Waterway – 1 
 

File Reference : IWAI –WB-NW1- 14/ 13 / 2023  

Subsequent to the pre-bid meeting of    Farakka-Kahalgaon( 146km) stretch, following clarifications & amendments are incorporated and will form 

an integral part of the Bid Document. 

Sl.  Bid document ref Existing Text To be Read as  

1 IFB clause-08  &  

Section-II 

Bid Data Sheet 

ITB-22.1 

Both  Technical and Financial Bids shall be uploaded on-
line in separate electronic envelopes,  

The deadline for uploading the bids   

 Date: 28.07.2023 Time: 1500 hrs. IST  

or as amended from time to time. 

Both  Technical and Financial Bids shall be uploaded on-line in 
separate electronic envelopes,  

The deadline for uploading the bids   

 Date: 04.08.2023 Time: 1500 hrs. IST  

or as amended from time to time. 

2 IFB clause-08  &  

Section-II 

Bid Data Sheet 

ITB-25.1 

The online  Bid Opening of Technical Parts of the Bid  
shall take place  on     Date: 28.07.2023 Time: 1530 hrs. 
IST or as amended from time to time 

 

The online  Bid Opening of Technical Parts of the Bid  shall take 
place  on     Date: 04.08.2023 Time: 1530 hrs. IST or as 
amended from time to time 

 

3 Section-VII Clause13 

Monitoring  

…..Contractor shall install the Online Dredging monitoring 
software developed by NTCPWC at his cost… 

…..Contractor shall install the Online Dredging monitoring 
software (like developed by NTCPWC or any other 
organisation) at his cost…` 

4 All other terms & Conditions of the   Tender documents remains Un-altered 
OFFICER INVITING BIDS  :-  

Vice – Chairman  Project Director ( JMVP ) ; 
 Inland Waterways Authority of India. : A – 13, Sector – 1, Noida – 201301,  
Uttar Pradesh – INDIA - Telephone No. : (91) 0120-2424544     Email. : vc.iwai@nic.in  
 

 

mailto:vc.iwai@nic.in

